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— BOAG,™' 1210782 George A , Pvt. 1/cl.
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Correction or additional data changes as shown below have been made. on the Registre-
tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a corresponding change will be neces-
sary on the Organization Card: :

ORGANIZATION (New)

FILE NO, | Date Place F-1A No,
SURN AME orig. D
SERTAL NUMBER : 1st,Rep.| /28431 628 [D- ehede
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FINAL GRAVE LOCATION _10/14/22

kb S

DATE PLOT
______ Somig. anbrican Cemetery #636, BONY, Alsnaroberto v,
e 01 | CEMETERY
s | | | ‘e'd w 3
< % ! “¢"'d World War Div. The

- {IQL 8 1 ' 5 o 5y
4O . v | MAR 24 1928 a¥, #




INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphévl and '3 will He accomplished by Registration Branch. Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accbmplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office. ..

4. 1If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.

form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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{ ] LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

(Give Cemetery, Town an

specify clearly what map is uSed.

IDENTITICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with body?

Was one fastened to name peg
stake used as a grave marker?

If name unknown and tags missifif, description and marks
should be given here : .

.............................................................

A7

eporting Officer.)

This portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l, G.H.Q., A.E.F.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL /\
WASHINGTON ‘ / /!

N repLY rEFEr To QM 293 A—C Y
Boag, George Ae = 636 F ,’ﬁ-_f \

Mr, James M, Boag,
49 Humboldt St.,
Newark, Ne Je

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Ccongress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the

gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? C;;é:é"‘

"If so, give her name and address:

2., 1Is the deceased survived by a widow ";5224?ﬂ;_
who has not remarried?
If so, give her name and address: =

S, Isnfie deceaséd gsurvived by any woman 45%49_’//
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended ; {y
t,'y

-\
If so, give her name and a&@fggg, ,ffﬂ \<;,

5
\\T " \'n g !“k

Enclosures:
Envelope o Al '
Vot S AllV\D LY. HUGHES,
Amendment, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.
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: ’ WAR DEPARTMENT '

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
f WASHINGTOM i

IN REPLY REFER TO_,QM 295 A_c
Boag, George A. : May 16 1929.

Mr, James Boag,
49 Humboldt 8t.,
Newerlk, N. J,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers:
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteriles".

records of this office show that you are the

The
father of the late Private, first olass George A, Boag, Company F, 107th
L

Infantry, whose remaing are now in
e B iy torred in the Somme American Cemetery,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitlsé under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresees of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pllgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terme "mother" and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who gtood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationehip is requested.
1f he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is alsc requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may uee the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

cls.
gl Assistant .

Act of Congress.
Envelope.




' Qi 295 n—n D, S e Repketives Yy 1982, )
Boeg, Georgo Jq. (Sm) R SO R K N LT

; 'Ir‘ Juba Boag,
49 Humholdt St..
HMk; N. Jo

‘Doar Bir: o

e, :hiu ofr:tur ig n]r.‘lng an enrmnt ‘endoavor to comioate St
‘ﬂth all women who may be eligible under the provisions of the Act
of Comgress of March 2, 1929, as amended hy 18, 1930. to meke a
p:l.lgrim.ge to the omeh!'ici af Buropss o -

It will thmfm ' cpprach‘hﬂ .u' yan v‘.lll advise ﬂm:hor M
or not your son, the late Priwate, Géerge A. Boag, is survived - S
stepmother, and if so, hu-namandnddreasuﬂthe daboofymrm--

™ rhgotoher. 2 , _

e 2PN The mloud aolf-o.ddruud envelope uhj.oh roqn:lrol no
. ?oct-.gc is !‘or your conveniemee in roplyin;. _ ‘

!'or 'i'ho Quartermistor General,
’nry ‘!z'nly yml. ,

CHAZ, l!. DIBTZ,
Captain, Q. ll. Corps,
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

S EPTYARBEE R roL Al SIS NA=D
Boag, George ks = 638 ¥ _

Mr. Jemes M, Boag,
49 Humboldt 8%.,
Newark, N. J.

Doar Sir;

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment theretc, approved
May 15, 1930.

Thig office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe asg the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list

of eligibles and to assure that; if the above named man is survived by a

mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

Iy ln théhdeceaaed survived by aﬁy woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amended?

Ifnggl give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Aggistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT '

' OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REFLY REFER TO

QM 293 A-C 20 Y
Boag, George As . May 4o 1929.

My, James Boeg,
49 Humbold¥ 8%.,
HW}:, II. J.

Dear Sir:

: Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress approved March 2, 1925, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to meke a pilgrimage to
thesge cemeteries”, ‘

The records of thie office show that you are the

father of the late Private, firat cless George A, Boag, Company

¥, 107¢h
Infantry, whose rensing are now interred in the .ﬂln. inar c.&.t.ry
Bony, Alsne, France, , - v

'Will you please advise this office whether or notv he is survived
by a mother or widow who ig entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if 80, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
on to extend invitations to them ‘to make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to gection 4 of the en-
clogsed Act, which defines the terme "mother" and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who gtood in loco
parentis to the decedent, & statement as to her relationship is requested.
1f he was-surviyed by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a gtg&amentxto that effect be made.

b o

_For ﬁﬁur reply, you may use the enclosed enveiope which requires

no Qgptage. T

o

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

-~

7 JOHN T. HARRIS,

e/incls. Maj OrlissQi'eEJa'ntcorp&
Act of Congress. ;

Envelope.
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(Rank and organization.) (7 W
State your relationship to the deccased “r

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? - %ﬂ_

(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to receive rema’ns.) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)

(Cityd or town.) (State.)
(//2 I Lor ettt llc 4&/ W d

(Nu;ﬁbcr and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.) 9/

(N\-ﬁnbor and street.)

(Sign here)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

QM 293 A~C March 14, 1927.

BOAG, Gaorge A, - Pvt L/e
Cas F, 107th Infantry.

Mrs Juames Boag,
49 Tumboldt Sta,
Newark, New Jorsoya.

Dear Sir:

The Cuartermaster General desires to ilnvite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necessity for spocial action
or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assurcd that in effocting rcmoval of the dead, the utmost
reverential cere was oxercised by those who performed this sacred duty. For
the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained by the Govoernment in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our hoeroos.

Very truly yours,

K. J, HANPTON,

Lto f‘:l. "_¢‘.laCl
Assistant, mu«f(ﬂ’

I dmals
Racord card.
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i . ’ct. 10, 1921 }

G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION .

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon gfhuegtion of body
1. Name__ BOAGy Goowge 4 10. Name o ~ TR G TN
2. No ,3%!93?% _______________________________________ LALEKN O[S o Sl S G e, - o AW ORI NS SR Ry
3 SMEET oAU st 0 b i S R eRamelan W T AL e TR L
4. org. _‘_’Sr__f"_'r___’:?_?__‘!‘___‘_P_‘_’_-_________- _______________ VSSROTE NS Pyt R AR i i F
SEMDNDE __,ggs_.___;g,__;g;g ____________________________ 1 4rsd(aeD D MM i o ol BN L I 1)
640, cED S MR 2 TR T (BIEDNEN R Gl i) e 1,

Discrepancy found upon.disinterment

7. Grave No. 20 e e Sl 15. Grave.No. . .o fee S 6 I

SN NS i FROWS e ) D6 R 0 TS, e ROW it Sl

9. e A ; | 17. HD Giﬁorej_)m}?f_““ _________

18, Cemotery NeARAMN Miley Amevioen Pha§  19. Commune or town L estgy.

20. Dept. or County Wewx& = 21, Countryind. [ WERIE sy M
_22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. A AN A R T Ll o S e

23. Disinterred (Date)"_nmfﬁfﬂnffi_}?ﬁ%" By -“_%:¥:ﬁfii ..........................................

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name 70080 As Boag, Serial No. " "

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disec or othér means of
Body JSERIEAP 108ke0sh %1 & % SRR P PP ¥ eTe I8KE 2 ool strips; dats chooks

with fomm 1l4=-A Disc on body ruaduu"uhorga As 3043, 1210782, U-B.A.“

28. Nature of burial

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above?

30. Body prapareg and placed in casket: Date
,_..o -*‘ﬂid

81. Cagkety ‘Qéaleg/ by oL AR Gl SRR O S YT L e A

\\53 T o
s Lisfleid 5% )
\%ture of Embalmer, p Nelue Z: > V&L,&

(Supervisor)




SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No._ @=-1680

32. Designation of body:

-, 0 ;
Name BOAe SANRES An o uhll o e Serial No. 3210768
Rank___ Prte l0ds Organization _ _____00s Py 107¢h Infe =
33. Consigned to:
Name of Permanent Cemetery __ Dol AN W O [y T T e
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) _0Oote 1o, 198 Byigiats Eslatlofd .
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. } (
Signature of G.R.S. Inapector“_n_végf 8 TN R P MY S
36. Remarks _ 4 T\ Bl R L, g W
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)’ __ Oots 10, 2922
To point of Concentration __Rolsel, Somme .. ... .. _____
(Name) 73 v
Convoyer_ E.C.Relms, ________________ Signature Shipping Officer JsJelowers, lst.Lt.oue
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentratiom: Date 001;.10.19.?.1 _____________________
s
By G.R.S. Representative ___Hubert W.Bayeti ) P (o e Sl 1 Fin SIS
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date__)'_’?_'f_'__?:?_',,_l,??ﬂ' _________________
To Permanent Cemetery ___ No. 636, Bony, Alsne il
‘ (Name )
Convoyer_ _ HsQeHolms8,  Signature Shipping Officer
40. Received: Date 11_0CT 1S : A B U M YO e
G.R.S. Representative ™ ' ol e W i L LN RE T a . AR S
41. Reinterred. . . (Oct.l4,1922 sa s Tt o (A R AT A T AL,
5 (Date) ‘
A2 MGrave SNORMREEES Y T T e Mt o TR WL G (Ol e e RN
s gec'Block ¥ ROy .. | T o ol RPN L
N\
’ L1




Place 'Gusi.?;ﬂéf {LTOT-.’Q} 'L il

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ... oot 10, 1921,

1. Remans or....BRAG, Ceorge -‘-‘-' SErIAL NUMBER... 15')10?,“......................

G. R. S. Form. No. 1 G-A

RAN-K...........:_.....?5.'.‘;}.p.....l.l.ﬂ;!f.!...... ORGANIZA’I‘ION.....9..‘.’..9}?..!....;:.9?.'.‘.;..1}......I....:..:.‘.:;............

D1smterred (date) From (give complete location) :
Deta «-*-w 190}_ G,r.gn 'fi;']_ni; i, Row A, ﬁn.:."ﬁf—}:&}, Sasligny (Liorﬂ],ﬁ’i‘ai1c§. ;

D

By Group“-’* UmtJ“ﬂ‘B
34 Rebu.r'ie/d: (date) :

10 / 14 /f)v In (give complete location) :

2 L sl ol v D e b org R G T
1‘ ‘I-M U’J" A2l ock. ,L‘U”\JU“N".*—‘JL\’ o

Ey : Group....,..,..a.ii‘..b.!.?. kS Aer T T Umt Nature of rebumal

4. Report as Lo nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment : *

-Badly.deconposeds. Fenimres. noresesnlsablos. ede uwniiom, blanket b

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body o iQBe On grave marlker 9110.

(b) Other means of identification found upon dlsmterment and general remarks

~Body. previeusly werksd by laliuccbim- gburial bottle and # metal

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(&.) Height (actual measurement) . Inl“Gmhihl” %0 determin
(b) Weight (estimated)... DEPOSsible tm esti
(c) Hair—éolor . Apperently derk browa

Characteristics .., Sbraight =~~~
(d) Hair on face—Color ... None wvisible
Toentians = Nl 0 feafihe: stgie i)

Quanbity & o0 8

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or
/ s

misging parts)..... JHpossible to determine

©
PIVIVES

22 23 24 2526 27

J (2 s¥, 8 MBD, 14%16 SF, 17518 SV
(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) co {19 BD . 2. G, B ABD, 1 SF

;,m.i deg shatte

ut leg {ractured below Inee e

7. Disinterment
supervised by ..

(GsLsReld
8. Reburial 27
Bupervited by ./, ’/ DS i

LD ,/ Approved : ..z 92 . . 7,07,4 Z‘\

siieBradford, 4. (Tltle)q e OWTY, 188

v
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
~ form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 4-a, reporting reburial locations. To be,
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body. T

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

9. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment. ‘

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
(11 Yes 1 OI' “NO !‘l.

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body,
orin grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on ecither side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found. :

¥

\V

Th thus : |

MISSING TEETH...................All teeth missing through previous extrac- 2| _To0TH MISSING -
tion (not those fractured or displaced by Y TOO0TH MISSING
recent wounds) should be scratched out, : _ //0

;%l VL

CROWNED TEETH ............... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GOLD CROW & PORCELAIN CROWN
‘ gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), 0LD CROWN
thus :
: e
Y 0 PORCELAIN BRIDGE

BRIDGE WORK ................. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GO R CL ¢dL0BRIDGE

gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), ~ O

thus« } : : R

! MHLVER PILLING GoLD FILLING

FILLINGS ©.ocovvccviiniinnianaeiniens Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos-

sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus:

3, GoLo FILLINGQ/ GOLD FILLING
) %ow FILLING
AVITY ;
. ‘ . . < FCAYED EQRYEDD
CARIES (CAVITIES) ........... Oule? location and size ol cavity, shade ECAYE
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ....... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word ‘““clasp.” :

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving’
game.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.



o

® ®
‘ J 3. i
(o35 LpR NI anEEL S Place B.M.Cty.ﬁBSBusigny.
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ~ p,.  28%h Jam.1921 . . . . .

1. RrMAINS orBOAGngeorger SERIAL NUMBER1210782

Riancin¥ite AL 8 UICHSE N O R e ATZATION |0 frt L ONHRE TereBy 20t M0 S ORI

2. Disinterred (date) Ay From (give complete location) :Graire no.7 una‘er

28th Jan. eross no.7 with inscription"PFC Raymond

By : GroupTwo Unit: D00 Tal Tt s oo Va3 el t

3. Reburied (date) : : In (give complete location) : LG
28thJaﬂ1921Gra"emlgoyﬂﬂlgffow—-ﬂ/

3¢ By : GmupTWO- by G AT O _gfituré of reburial Wrappadln
, ; anket and olaced in boX.

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

ID URLTOTR BN WEADDAA B DI LB oottt

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?...Y¥88a......ccco. On grave marker ... Y@Bq i

\ (b) Other means.of identification found upon disinterment, and generé] remarks : Crogsses reversed
_..over graves of Pvt/lst Cl. Raymond. Douglas. {Cross.#7).and.Pvt.lst 01,
. George A.Boag (Cross #8). Both bodies were identified by.fags.on.bodies

. 6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ? YL

. (a) Height (actual measurement) 5f‘b/7-—1n. S
\ 1 ~
(b) Weight (estimated)...... 89, L0 8. ..o O
) ;
(6) Hair—Color - BABERS o el e A oW :

Qriantity: e lr o HOBYTa, o8 T de bt e

Characteristics .. Long and straight. . . ..

(d) Hair on face— Color 1MPOSSible to determine. fillings. /™
Diagran represents the mPfﬁ"b wide open.

Locatmndo‘ Silver fi 'ilings 5

QRARGIOY ko codehtcde 2ok go @0 /Lol e lR R
(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing par’os)..l.@PQ...S.ﬁ_ih.l..ﬂ......LQ....@Q.T@Q.m.nﬁ.n ................

7. Disinterment //
supervised by W7
8. Reburial

supervised by .




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM KO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the coi’responding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body:

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and erganization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and aecurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment, '

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which mdde
reburial, and how reburial was made—-in casket, wooden box, ete. " ?

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether 'recognition is possible, and how the-
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
(13 Yes bk} OI' “NO !7‘ . -

(b) State whether or not bedy appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. j -

»

2 6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.

. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun-

ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,

~ the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines -

(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be

made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,

fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,

i # —
MISSING TEETH...................All teeth missing through previous extrac- / TOOTH MISSING
thus :

— _
CROWNED TEETH................Block ift solid the crown of tooth (label

gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :

BRIDGE WORK ................... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
. b gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus :
¢

WYER PILLING GoLD FILLING

LD FiLLine GOLD FILLING
%;.OLD FILLING

FILL[NGS' ................................ Drafv filling on tooth accurately as pos-
. ; s sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus :

CARIES (CAﬁTIIES) ....... .....Outline location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and-indicate retaining
3 clasps on natural teeth with the word “‘clasp.”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and tﬁle ofﬁ@:gﬁé‘og approwing same
e NN LR eSS/ SN\ .
' 7 >) o
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATAFile # 5786

-

JATION INDEX CARD:

(a) Name _BOAG, George A. Ser. No, ";g;92§§mmﬂwmﬂ

ik

pi

N/
5
Irnar />

(b} Rank FVvbe 1/c Go. ¥, 107th Inf.

O pgani Zai i on skl St el v i I
(d) Cause ) CKR,
(c) Date of death 10"16"18 GHE (SN oLt Klﬁ WAL TOBRIER )

v‘-_r-.._—
]
o]
v
‘

11. Registration Card:- (Check Reg. Card Inf. against Loc. Ind. Inf.)
(&) EraVD NOSs B A S RO W il et oA o g i I R oY RS ) 2 7 MO

(b) Emerg. AddressdJames Bﬂ&gtt_.a_thq;:) 123 N.1lth St., Newark, Nede
m cm ............. ) CKR. /,f:‘/.,z_.

s e == o

111, Files of soldiers dying from contagmua dlse agas

s s e

(a) Name . .Beu\-,;a.w.s».:...m_\;.,_ )
(¢) Address | N2-2. . g

Date 0f receiph il oot

%}D(‘E& ¢:.(b) Relationship ... l'; a3\ T T
N |

™\

%\&;hvil‘&=:mum\\ta Al ‘-"l"\.

(d) Remaine to be brough

WS Al __m,”n%WNJD;""_wmq

(e) To be interred in Ngtional Cemetery in U. S. at S ¥ UGS
(£) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U.S. . .....==
(g) Dipposition ingtructions if not brought te U.S, . T ___

Examiner’s Initials. J@‘b\n anibate. .0 Sf\ AR 1920

V. A.G.0. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from.

Wi e T s 1 a0 QB E B b (T
confirmed rauns‘f in Par IV 1tem___,_ i wabove, or chuestiug that

/ s U ..\,:\L'..\JQ,..MH_._......n.(f(_&:_M:LL_.;-.‘JTJ_L-;.;..-,..ﬂ&;ks.,.J..-._. Lot

e e sasa st e 4w i T A T

" P e T g i W P Pt
f A
I

Examiner’s Initials’ w.;.f'..l‘i,. ..Date..‘.,.._.._“._Ll.lilnt_.._lgao

yI. G.B.8. Files - orrespondi_nf - showa as follows:
,_Z( ,i,ﬂ,é___:.’f‘_._?;:; £ V. :_._g“éﬁi. sl din

D } (a) cancellation memos referred to?._//J /\‘//"
Yy :

Examiner's Initials  ~ f/’]/ Date_;_',-.:r '“—:_’:J'_f.?..::__q___...lgao

o i e et e s e o

erees s sme e et i

i -

——
e i

sounTRY France "’r ETERY N0©23 SHEET No@@ . | 8
e dorn +11s - FORAI(E “X COMPLETED ~ 2. 7

Asd Apri 10 Make Form #114.- B
e/ ’ i Vo 0=, — 2 .




AR, G, R, S, FORM No. 114 made ___ L9220

Typsd by _ Checked by __ 1920

VIIT:  EINAL, ACTTON:
(MR caibl'e 1 o S T O 36)
Following advice forvarded to Europe by- (

( letter on o 1920

Car 82 2t T He el L (mek)

T Al 01RO U CRMETNGANAS

CHANGE OF ADVICE ACTION TAKEN

Desires hody be

PR T S e
Rody to be shipped to
3
) oab { TS 3. oo
-
TR BRI R SR S AR A T T e g e e s e bl S o i) e i -t
‘ SR — g g o S e e e B e e e,
}
| == = Er
' =
{15 a2 gt = T T S AR R T T TS R o R R T e T T e T e R e T T T T T A T S e e
ek - ' . e e T Y e A £ ol

i %
P YR e

- » » 4 & = . - — - i f
A PUBEENCION RIEMAREDY J. o = fad . el b vdvu f 20 = A cel /gecs o<

f_/:lz,. _[jfw__,‘,,,’_ﬂ,_.,?_- ZZ%ZJ_E { P 9-*-:4.“'.__1..5. A ../{f’._ ___ﬁ_y."z_z._:z. """"‘!;;Z‘"_(?:"L‘/‘ /,-i{.}" (:: /.. o ) 2

7/ |/ Il e .
it 7 /'l A i b ATttt ?\: %I&:ﬁ.d_’ A A AR ..Z —)/‘C/I: et Ll
) 75 / / P - Py 2O~ i

e

& f - 34 2.0 Tl

o=
4
S . SR
X e e S A S
AR 4 : im0 R PR SR 1
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(Revised)

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE &
WASHINGTON /J;i/ % m

FROM:  Chief,Graves Regisi;x;&tiqon Servicg, Q. M. C.

e’y
To: James M. Boag, <Sd~Resexllls Ave.  Newark, N. J.
. Pvt. 1/c Gearge A. Boag, Ser. No. 1210782 , Co. F, 107th Inf.
SUBIROT R ermainsiofi st £ 0 IR SRR S0 e iRl ie R NN
The records of this office show that you have requested that his's‘-body -,E?_?QY_?etWedtou's_'__

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Male corrections on reverse side of th.ls 1 NG

sheet. IR
The nearest relative may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States ]\
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) remain in Europe. L3 &
By authority of the Qumtumastel General. Bl
ener OmaRLEg . PIERCE, Sk

OVERSERS ¢hiudecT SEC%ﬂJ.OT', U.S. A. \\'

N\
N
If all blank spaces below are Hot filldd out, it will necessitate a retur ﬁﬂ_é:‘ﬁrper and a SERIOUS \‘}
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER th, é% Telativ es' STILL LIVING.

NAME OF— NO. AND STREET. \8 ' ‘Tog;j

Soldier’'s widow

Soldier's children.

(Name oldest first.)

) ghew it 00 i 2] G N Y
() =

Tather - L/s, < W? GF eviivilbues. 1y
Mothems SESg ey ./(/M ....... S A ARYL S ' : = :
Brothers. ) PPl i
(NBMBOLdn) S sa s s f s s o g e Snte - meo e o e e oo e o

est first.)

Sisters.
(Name old-
est firsk.)

Date -_--J




soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet.

Bignature

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. If definite instruction as to the disposition or a body are not rocow(‘d from the nearest relative
within two weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the’ Wmld War

LY

Section of Arlington National Cemetery. . N X
. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

. This paper MUST BE SI(‘NED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE
ORDEI? shown in the square on the other side of this sheet. '

4. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest living relatives
in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet. 02610L9nY

5. Tf there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no \»u]m:.' the LEGALIY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their w 1shes &nd act fen Lis matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearést relative, please ask the néares
paper. fAp 2 Anaslle Y

. If YOU eare not.the, nea,rest h\q,ng relatiye ami do not, 1\1\0? : ‘qho oxx‘{vrﬁﬁ);ﬁ, the nearest relatives are,
pleasg fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office. od B 1L
T, - -

Vs :
8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to av o‘ldﬂciu} in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage. 3—7860




e
=
V 4 ‘l' N s
,.u;r . “\(
: COMPILATION OF DISFOSITION OF REMATING DATA ;
NN
T. LOCATION INDEX CARD: 4B goteed s
(a) Name, BGAG ; _br_qqz.';g‘e_ ﬂ" ............. ‘591".]\’ o, L2l 0T8I
g o YT B G
(b) Rank.. .‘.‘ft.;?. YA -Organization , RS OB L O G AN
Cause of JCW
(c) Tate of death.10-16=18 4enip N s Mt
II. REGISTRATION CARD. (Check Rez., Card I/f inst Loc. Ind. Inf als
7T r-/\/a,zt/L’f”f' ? ,,75& ¥y
(a) Grave N f@l...Ro": e R R e R DR s

(b) Emerg. Address.James. Boqg,t#‘ather) 123 L, 11thSt., Hewark N J.

---------------------------------------------

------------

?

. (¢able on......' ...... e LS
V. TFollowing advice forwarded to Europe by «(letter of trahﬂmittal omB/d4 192.,0.
S e Y T e e tar s bo by e 3L e bividid 5w CEACEE S S IR R 1Ty SR ] e A i o P S S TP TP .

--------------------------

YI. Form 115 forwvarded to G.R.S Hoboken R ol v oot saves it sl R N e JLO i
VII.SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS
late of Relationship
and Source ....and name.... tress sy, DESices 0806 1 Action.taken..
LS (] .4 [} { ol SRCA A SRCI B T TRl T TP B R T Tl Jr MO T ety e e T L S . . L . A B T ) "
VIII, Form 115 received from G,R«5, Hobokefl, Nedu: v etrosesnsonerninsn s 1920 L
COUNTRY Sty o CEMETERY N0y gog SHEET NO. 3
G.R.5, vorM 11553ANCE
August ; 1920 2/
7 :
B/ 56/, Al
/

}Zj 20 -2 2



Form 8 \/=A

WAR DEPARTMENT .

¢ ' OFFICE OF THE CUARTERUASTER GENZRAL -
WASHINGTOIT g ne
2
BCF+a5e
Date
SUBJECT: Information recuired for Cemeterial Division.
T0: The Adjutant General of the Army, vorld War Division, Vashington, D.C.

l. It is requested that the items checked below be completed:

a. Surname @O/Q/O g g. Date of death
be Christian name hs Autheority
c. Serial number_J2 [/ O 7 Cause of death

ds Organization @o ﬁ;“ /0 775{1 ﬁ\% Place of death
e. Rank vaf?‘ / (O/Q Place of burial

f« Emergency Address

l. Date of discharge

& N 7
qug DESCRIPIION

sl e
8. Date of enlistment d. Helght b O 1 (A
: §
<
b. Age at enlistment S Vieight* -

| Bl

C. Color of hair @)M'\m%u £ Fractures or breaks

DENTAL CHARTS

At Garrp By Local Board
87\54521 1 2 5% 5617 8 8 6ub.d B2 N AR ISR e
Upper }I‘l ght Upper left Upper right Upper left
(e
87854321 12345656178 67654381 1% &E45678
Lower right Lower left Lower right Lower left

, For The Quartermaster General:
24 /662/ 58S

Gtk O 36 Delepbor P

"\ W a-ar



